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CHAPTER 19 - EMERGENCY AND SPECIAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS 19.APB   
  

                                                                                 
         
                                                          

APPENDIX A

EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE INCOME

Number of Persons
in the Assistance Group

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Monthly Allowable
Countable Income

$ 355

$ 533

$ 566

$ 711

$ 819

$ 939

$ 1,046

$ 1,165

$ 1,273

$ 1,394

For Assistance Groups in which the number of persons exceeds
10, add $144 for each additional person


