APPENDIX A

EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE INCOME

Number of Persons in the Assistance Group	Monthly Allowable Countable Income
1	\$ 355
2	\$ 533
3	\$ 566
4	\$ 711
5	\$ 819
6	\$ 939
7	\$ 1,046
8	\$ 1,165
9	\$ 1,273
	\$ 1,394
10	

For Assistance Groups in which the number of persons exceeds 10, add \$144 for each additional person

WV INCOME MAINTENANCE MANUAL